VFC PIN
0007
0018
0019
0021
0023
0027
0030
0032
0041
0043
0050
0051
0052
0054
0055
0056
0059
0060
0107
0108
0109
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0159
0208
0216
0224
0241
0267
0287
0295
0305
0405
0406
0424
0436
0452
0453
0455

TODDLER Status
N/A
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Winner
N/A
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Winner - Honorary Mention
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Winner
N/A
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
N/A
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
N/A
Winner - Honorary Mention
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
N/A
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Winner

As of 3/13/2025

TEEN Status
Winner
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Winner

Error 1st Report - Age Range
Winner

Error 1st Report - Age Range
Submit 2nd Report

N/A

Winner

Winner

Error 1st Report - Evaluate At Age
Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Error 1st Report - Age Range
Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Winner

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

N/A

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report



VFC PIN
0459
0460
0467
0470
1094
1270
1285
1301
1398
1601
1675
1919
2188
2196
2207
2229
2423
2457
2538
2653
2658
2728
2824
2922
2947
2963
2975
3007
3030
3066
3083
3107
3134
3137
3170

TODDLER Status

Winner

Winner

Winner - Honorary Mention
Winner

N/A

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Error 1st Report - Evaluate At Age

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

N/A

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Winner

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Submit 2nd Report

Winner - Honorary Mention
Winner

Winner

N/A

Submit 2nd Report

N/A

Winner - Honorary Mention
N/A

Winner

Winner - Honorary Mention

As of 3/13/2025

TEEN Status
Winner
Winner
Winner
Error 1st Report - Age Range
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
N/A
Winner
Winner
N/A
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
N/A
Winner
N/A
Winner
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Winner
Error 1st Report - Age Range
Error 1st Report - Age Range
N/A
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Submit 2nd Report
Submit 2nd Report
Winner - Honorary Mention
Winner - Honorary Mention
Winner
Submit 2nd Report



