As of 3/13/2025

VFC PIN	TODDLER Status	TEEN Status
0007	N/A	Winner
0018	Winner	Winner
0019	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0021	Winner	Winner
0023	Submit 2nd Report	Error 1st Report - Age Range
0027	Winner	Winner
0030	Winner	Error 1st Report - Age Range
0032	N/A	Submit 2nd Report
0041	Submit 2nd Report	N/A
0043	Submit 2nd Report	Winner
0050	Winner - Honorary Mention	Winner
0051	Submit 2nd Report	Error 1st Report - Evaluate At Age
0052	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0054	Submit 2nd Report	Winner
0055	Winner	Winner
0056	Winner	Submit 2nd Report
0059	N/A	Winner
0060	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0107	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0108	Winner	Winner
0109	Submit 2nd Report	Error 1st Report - Age Range
0125	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0126	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0127	N/A	Submit 2nd Report
0128	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0129	Winner	Winner
0159	N/A	Submit 2nd Report
0208	Winner - Honorary Mention	Winner
0216	Winner	Winner
0224	Winner	Winner
0241	Winner	Submit 2nd Report
0267	Winner	Submit 2nd Report
0287	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0295	Winner	Winner
0305	Winner	Winner
0405	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0406	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0424	N/A	Winner
0436	Submit 2nd Report	N/A
0452	Submit 2nd Report	Winner
0453	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
0455	Winner	Submit 2nd Report

VFC PIN	TODDLER Status	TEEN Status
0459	Winner	Winner
0460	Winner	Winner
0467	Winner - Honorary Mention	Winner
0470	Winner	Error 1st Report - Age Range
1094	N/A	Winner
1270	Winner	Winner
1285	Winner	Winner
1301	Winner	Winner
1398	Winner	N/A
1601	Winner	Winner
1675	Winner	Winner
1919	Winner	N/A
2188	Error 1st Report - Evaluate At Age	Submit 2nd Report
2196	Winner	Winner
2207	Winner	N/A
2229	Winner	Winner
2423	Winner	N/A
2457	N/A	Winner
2538	Winner	Winner
2653	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
2658	Winner	Winner
2728	Submit 2nd Report	Error 1st Report - Age Range
2824	Submit 2nd Report	Error 1st Report - Age Range
2922	Submit 2nd Report	N/A
2947	Submit 2nd Report	Winner
2963	Winner - Honorary Mention	Winner
2975	Winner	Winner
3007	Winner	Winner
3030	N/A	Winner
3066	Submit 2nd Report	Submit 2nd Report
3083	N/A	Submit 2nd Report
3107	Winner - Honorary Mention	Winner - Honorary Mention
3134	N/A	Winner - Honorary Mention
3137	Winner	Winner
3170	Winner - Honorary Mention	Submit 2nd Report